TOWN OF COLEBROOK

COMMUNITY & SENIOR CENTER ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday, January 30
Thursday, April 24
Thursday, July 31

Thursday, October 30

2025 Meeting Schedule
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Town Hall Land Use office

Town Hall Land Use office

Town Hall Land Use office

Town Hall Land Use office



